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LIST OF HOLIDAYS ACADEMIC SESSION 2023-24 
 

S. No. Holidays Date(s) Day(s) 

1.  Mahavir Jayanti 4th April 2023 Tuesday 

2.  Good Friday 7th April 2023 Friday 

3.  Dr. B R Ambedkar Jayanti 14th April 2023 Friday 

4.  Eid-ul-Fitr* 22nd April 2023 Saturday 

5.  Buddha Purnima 5th May 2023 Friday 

6.  Muharram* 29th July 2023 Saturday 

7.  Rakshabandhan 31st August 2023 Thursday 

8.  Janmashtami 7th September 2023 Thursday 

9.  Vishwakarma Pooja 17th September 2023 Sunday 

10.  Eid-e-Milad* 28th September 2023 Thursday 

11.  Dussehra Break 23rd-24th October 2023 Monday-Tuesday 

12.  Deepawali Break 11th-15th November 2023 Saturday-Wednesday 

13.  Guru Teg Bahadur/Shaheed Diwas 24th November 2023 Friday 

14.  Guru Nanak Jayanti 27th November 2023 Monday 

15.  Christmas 25th December 2023 Monday 

16.  Makar Sankranti 15th January 2024 Monday 

17.  Basant Panchami 14th February 2024 Wednesday 

18.  Maha Shivratri 8th March 2024 Friday 

19.  Holi 24th-25th March 2024 Sunday-Monday 

 

* Subject to change as per the appearance of moon. 

 


